Proposed (Effective 10/13/2024) - 3% COLA

Hourly

PART |

Hourly

COMPENSATION TABLE
NON-BARGAINING-UNIT

Annual

Annual

Pay Grade

G001
G002
G003
G004
G005
G006
G007
G008
G009
G010
GO11
G012
G013

Minimum
$14.0421
$15.5884
$17.2939
$19.1927
$21.3076
$23.6498
$26.2423
$29.1302
$32.3480
$35.8956
$39.8522
$44.2297
$49.1075

Maximum
$21.7511
$24.1501
$26.7994
$29.7556
$33.0189
$36.6573
$40.6937
$45.1734
$50.1422
$55.6453
$61.7738
$68.5617
$76.1003

Minimum
$29,207.56
$32,423.94
$35,971.33
$39,920.84
$44,319.83
$49,191.65
$54,584.07
$60,590.72
$67,283.78
$74,662.86
$82,892.67
$91,997.87

$102,143.64

Maximum
$45,242.35
$50,232.21
$55,742.67
$61,891.58
$68,679.35
$76,247.16
$84,642.79
$93,960.74
$104,295.68
$115,742.31
$128,489.59
$142,608.42
$158,288.65
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