COMPENSATION TABLE NON-BARGAINING-UNIT PART I

Proposed (Effective 10/13/2024) - 3% COLA

		GENERAL		
Pay Grade	Hourly Minimum	Hourly Maximum	Annual Minimum	Annual Maximum
G001	\$14.0421	\$21.7511	\$29,207.56	\$45,242.35
G002	\$15.5884	\$24.1501	\$32,423.94	\$50,232.21
G003	\$17.2939	\$26.7994	\$35,971.33	\$55,742.67
G004	\$19.1927	\$29.7556	\$39,920.84	\$61,891.58
G005	\$21.3076	\$33.0189	\$44,319.83	\$68,679.35
G006	\$23.6498	\$36.6573	\$49,191.65	\$76,247.16
G007	\$26.2423	\$40.6937	\$54,584.07	\$84,642.79
G008	\$29.1302	\$45.1734	\$60,590.72	\$93,960.74
G009	\$32.3480	\$50.1422	\$67,283.78	\$104,295.68
G010	\$35.8956	\$55.6453	\$74,662.86	\$115,742.31
G011	\$39.8522	\$61.7738	\$82,892.67	\$128,489.59
G012	\$44.2297	\$68.5617	\$91,997.87	\$142,608.42
G013	\$49.1075	\$76.1003	\$102,143.64	\$158,288.65